Electrical Data:
Input Voltage: 120-277 VAC
Input Power: 60W
Input Current @ 120V: 0.36 Amps
Input Current @ 240V: 0.18 Amps
Input Current @ 277V: 0.156 Amps
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD): <10%
Power Factor: >0.99

Example Part Number: ESL-TiHO-WBS4-S-60W-F40
Options (Add as Su�x):
Ordering Guide:
TiHO
WBS4
WBS4
TYPE
ESL
ESL SERIES
1
LISTING
S
60W
WATTS
TiHO Series
ADDERSLENS
40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
KELVIN
F
OPTIONS
S
F (Frosted)
*Other lengths and black cord available upon request
• Emergency:
   - EMG-FDC-9.5W (Emergency Back-up, 1,100 lumens, 90 min)
• Sensors:
   - ESL-1OCC (External Occupancy Sensor)
   - ESL-4OCC (Microwave Occupancy Sensor)
   - ESL-4OPH (Photocell)
   - ESL-4OCP (Photocell & Microwave Occupancy Sensor)
• Cord Sets:*
  - ESL-CS3W-6 (Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 6 foot)
  - ESL-CS3W-6P (Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 6 foot, Standard Plug)
  - ESL-CS3W-12 (Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 12 foot)
  - ESL-CS3W-12P (Cord Set, White, 3 wire, 12 foot, Standard Plug)
• Wire Guards:
   - ESL-WBS-WG01 (Wire Guard Body Strip Fixture)
• Whips: Flexible Conduit:
   - ESL-WP3-6 (Whip, 3 wire, 6 foot)
   - ESL-WP3-12 (Whip, 3 wire, 12 foot)
• Mounting:
   - ESL-VH01 (V-Hangers sets)
   - ESL-JC01 (Jack Chain - per foot)
   - ESL-HB-PM01 (Pendant Mounting)
• Miscellaneous:
   - ESL-SPD-277-1 (Surge Protector; 100-277V)
   - ESL-480V-SD01 (480 Volt Step Down Transformer)
48"
 4.25"
2
" 3.75
"
60W (60 Watts)
04/13/2018
Copyright © 2018 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev:
Series Options PAGE 3 OF 3
LED 4' STRIP SERIES
PART NUMBERSERIES WATTS  (lm/W)*
ESL-Ti-NBS2-S-10W-FXX
ESL-Ti-NBS2-S-13W-FXX
TI NBS2
TI NBS2
10
13
133
133
1,330
1,729
2 - STRIP SERIES NARROW
SINGLE LAMP BODY
PART NUMBERSERIES WATTS  (lm/W)* LUMEN OUTPUT*
ESL-Ti-WBS2-S-10W-FXX